11www.BradyID.com/bbp31
Printable Magnetic Supply (B-509)
Easiest and quickest material for removing
and repositioning.
 O Non-adhesive magnetic material that
can be printed on directly
 O Ideal for reusable and repositionable
identification applications
Service temp: 0ºF to 158ºF
Average Outdoor Durability: 3 to 5 years
Fits Printer Model(s) Diagram Catalog # Color Label Width A Inch (mm) Roll Length B Inch (mm) Labels Per Roll Rec. Ribbon
BBP31, BBP33 Fig. 33 B30C-2500-509-WT White 2.500 (63.5) 25ft (7.62m) -  continuous supply - B30-R10000
BBP31, BBP33 Fig. 33 B30C-4250-509-WT White 4.250 (107.8) 25ft (7.62m) -  continuous supply - B30-R10000
BBP31, BBP33 Fig. 33 B30C-2500-509-YL Yellow 2.500 (63.5) 25ft (7.62m) -  continuous supply - B30-R10000
BBP31, BBP33 Fig. 33 B30C-4250-509-YL Yellow 4.250 (107.8) 25ft (7.62m) -  continuous supply - B30-R10000
Cold Temperature Application Material (B-549)
For identification in temperatures as cold as -40ºF.
 O Special adhesive permanently adheres to
extremely cold surfaces
 O Can be applied in -10ºF and lasts in -40ºF
 O Ideal for cold storage warehouses, coolers, freezers,
and short-term winter outdoor use
Service temp: -40ºF to 212ºF   Application temp: -10ºF to 212ºF
Average Outdoor Durability: Up to 1 year
Fits Printer Model(s) Diagram Catalog # Color Label Width A Inch (mm) Roll Length B Inch (mm) Labels Per Roll Rec. Ribbon
BBP31, BBP33 Fig. 33 B30C-1125-549-WT White 1.125 (28.6) 100ft. (30.5m) -  continuous supply - B30-R10000
BBP31, BBP33 Fig. 33 B30C-2250-549-WT White 2.250 (57.5) 100ft. (30.5m) -  continuous supply - B30-R10000
BBP31, BBP33 Fig. 33 B30C-4000-549-WT White 4.000 (101.6) 100ft. (30.5m) -  continuous supply - B30-R10000
BBP31, BBP33 Fig. 33 B30C-4000-549-YL Yellow 1.125 (28.6) 100ft. (30.5m) -  continuous supply - B30-R10000
BBP31, BBP33 Fig. 33 B30C-2250-549-YL Yellow 2.250 (57.5) 100ft. (30.5m) -  continuous supply - B30-R10000
BBP31, BBP33 Fig. 33 B30C-1125-549-YL Yellow 4.000 (101.6) 100ft. (30.5m) -  continuous supply - B30-R10000
Figure 33
A
B
Repositionable Vinyl (B-581)
For 5S and lean applications.
 O Aggressive adhesive stays in place but removes
cleanly without leaving adhesive residue
 O Ideal for temporary, removable, and repositionable
labels, like 5S and lean inventory labels
Service temp: -40ºF to 180ºF   Application temp: 50ºF to 180ºF
Average Outdoor Durability: 5 years
Fits Printer Model(s) Diagram Catalog # Color Label Width A Inch (mm) Roll Length B Inch (mm) Labels Per Roll Rec. Ribbon
BBP31, BBP33 Fig. 33 B30C-500-581-WT White 0.500 (12.7) 100ft. (30.5m) -  continuous supply - B30-R10000
BBP31, BBP33 Fig. 33 B30C-1125-581-WT White 1.125 (28.6) 100ft. (30.5m) -  continuous supply - B30-R10000
BBP31, BBP33 Fig. 33 B30C-2250-581-WT White 2.250 (57.5) 100ft. (30.5m) -  continuous supply - B30-R10000
BBP31, BBP33 Fig. 33 B30C-4000-581-WT White 4.000 (101.6) 100ft. (30.5m) -  continuous supply - B30-R10000
BBP31, BBP33 Fig. 33 B30C-500-581-YL Yellow 0.500 (12.7) 100ft. (30.5m) -  continuous supply - B30-R10000
BBP31, BBP33 Fig. 33 B30C-1125-581-YL Yellow 1.125 (28.6) 100ft. (30.5m) -  continuous supply - B30-R10000
BBP31, BBP33 Fig. 33 B30C-2250-581-YL Yellow 2.250 (57.5) 100ft. (30.5m) -  continuous supply - B30-R10000
BBP31, BBP33 Fig. 33 B30C-4000-581-YL Yellow 4.000 (101.6) 100ft. (30.5m) -  continuous supply - B30-R10000
Figure 33
A
B
Figure 33
A
B
FACILITY & SAFETY IDENTIFICATION